
FROM LOCAL ACTION 
TO SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT

THE BEST 
ENVIRONMENTAL 
PRACTICE IN 
BALTIC CITIES 
AWARD 2009
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2
0

0

9
UBC

THE UNION OF THE BALTIC CITIES HAS THE HONOUR TO INVITE 
YOUR CITY TO PRESENT A GOOD PRACTICE/S UNDER THE TITLE OF 
STATE OF THE BALTIC SEA. THE BEST ENVIRONMENTAL PRACTICE 
IN BALTIC CITIES AWARD WILL BE PRESENTED TO ONE CITY WITH A 
GRANT OF 5000 EUROS DONATED BY VESTA.

DEADLINE FOR APPLICATION 

IS 15TH OF JUNE 2009!

APPLICATION FORMS AND MORE 

INFORMATION FROM 

1.4.2009 ONWARDS AT 

WWW.UBC-ENVIRONMENT.NET


